
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 3
St.Vith 11.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Thor DE MITS
TROL
Course : H-14
Distance : 4490m (Climbing 75m)
Time : 1:03:41 (14'11"/km)

6/8 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Rube ELSEN 0:39:59
2. Victor BROUWIER 0:41:38
3. Bob DE CLEENE 0:52:31

1. 92 00:08:31 563m 15'08"/km
2. 193 00:06:10 00:14:41 422m 14'37"/km
3. 194 00:05:50 00:20:31 143m 40'48"/km
4. 186 00:04:35 00:25:06 435m 10'32"/km
5. 195 00:11:13 00:36:19 315m 35'37"/km
6. 196 00:07:06 00:43:25 606m 11'43"/km
7. 181 00:05:46 00:49:11 476m 12'07"/km
8. 184 00:07:17 00:56:28 509m 14'19"/km
9. 191 00:04:11 01:00:39 395m 10'35"/km

10. 165 00:02:27 01:03:06 297m 8'15"/km
11. 999 00:00:35 01:03:41 215m 2'43"/km
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